
8,522 » 4,836 »

6,831,626 » 870,207 »

1,251 » 7,106 »

8,698 » 64,751 »

4,891 » 78,792 »

2,074 » 903,279 »

7,791,261 » 6,041 »

3,211,899 » 359,671 »

3,922 » 45,788 »

7,977 » 2,541 »

Round each number to the place of the underlined digit.
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8,522 » 9,000 4,836 » 4,800

6,831,626 » 7,000,000 870,207 » 900,000

1,251 » 1,250 7,106 » 7,100

8,698 » 9,000 64,751 » 60,000

4,891 » 5,000 78,792 » 80,000

2,074 » 2,070 903,279 » 900,000

7,791,261 » 8,000,000 6,041 » 6,000

3,211,899 » 3,000,000 359,671 » 400,000

3,922 » 4,000 45,788 » 50,000

7,977 » 7,980 2,541 » 2,500

Answer Key
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9,063 » 2,965 »

701,906 » 5,764,432 »

5,185 » 41,581 »

6,273 » 8,393 »

364,973 » 70,483 »

2,052,970 » 4,271 »

2,265 » 7,003 »

2,417 » 4,568,908 »

26,126 » 7,367 »

813,183 » 7,962 »

Round each number to the place of the underlined digit.
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9,063 » 9,000 2,965 » 2,970

701,906 » 700,000 5,764,432 » 6,000,000

5,185 » 5,200 41,581 » 40,000

6,273 » 6,270 8,393 » 8,000

364,973 » 400,000 70,483 » 70,000

2,052,970 » 2,000,000 4,271 » 4,300

2,265 » 2,000 7,003 » 7,000

2,417 » 2,000 4,568,908 » 5,000,000

26,126 » 30,000 7,367 » 7,400

813,183 » 800,000 7,962 » 7,960

Answer Key
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6,824 » 2,098 »

725,499 » 4,200 »

93,226 » 2,873 »

8,512 » 3,225,606 »

2,814 » 3,494 »

6,761 » 940,444 »

1,126,389 » 81,248 »

958,728 » 1,872 »

6,525 » 7,963 »

1,120,187 » 73,788 »

Round each number to the place of the underlined digit.
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6,824 » 7,000 2,098 » 2,100

725,499 » 700,000 4,200 » 4,000

93,226 » 90,000 2,873 » 2,870

8,512 » 8,500 3,225,606 » 3,000,000

2,814 » 2,810 3,494 » 3,000

6,761 » 6,800 940,444 » 900,000

1,126,389 » 1,000,000 81,248 » 80,000

958,728 » 1,000,000 1,872 » 2,000

6,525 » 6,500 7,963 » 7,960

1,120,187 » 1,000,000 73,788 » 70,000

Answer Key
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